Krusty's OGs (30+)
Morehu40 (40+)

Femme Fatale (45+)

NZ Masters Games 2021 - Basketball Draw
Springvale Stadium, Whanganui

Teams and Grades

MENS 35+ - POOL A MENS 35+ - POOL B MENS 45+ MENS 50+
Cardinals EPIC Pacers Oddfellows Station Choppers
Hoop Club Kapiti Masters of the Universe Posse Sun Hawks
Paladins Sports Re-United Tuatara Te Awamutu Masters

Wellington Running

Kanhakits (45+) Station United Waihi Warriors Raptors
Morehu45 (45+) Wakatipu Stags Whanau Ballers
Orsum (45+) Zero Hangs
Grade Format
Womens Mens 35+ Mens 45+
- Round Robin -(All Grades) - Pool A and Pool B (Round Robin) - Round Robin x 2
- Semi Final (45+ only) - Pools Cross-Over - Semi Finals - Finals
- Final (45+ only) - Finals

Men’s 50+

- Round Robin
- Semi Final

- Final

Please email all queries to whanganuibasketballassociations@gmail.com


mailto:whanganuibasketballassociations@gmail.com

9:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:15am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
3:00 pm
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm
6:45 pm
7:30 pm
8:15 pm

NZ Masters Games 2021 - Basketball Draw
Springvale Stadium, Whanganui

Saturday 6 February 2021

Court One
EPIC Pacers V Waihi Warriors
Masters of the Universe Re-United
Hoop Club Kapiti Cardinals
Paladins Sports Zero Hangs

Station United
Re-United
Waihi Warriors
Paladins Sports
Zero Hangs
Hoop Club Kapiti
Whanau Ballers
EPIC Pacers
Cardinals
Hoop Club Kapiti
Zero Hangs

Oddfellows

Wakatipu Stags
EPIC Pacers
Whanau Ballers
Station United
Cardinals
Wakatipu Stags
Re-United
Masters of the Universe
Wakatipu Stags
Paladins Sports
Station United

< < <K <K K <K KKK KK KKK K KL

Tuatara

9:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:15 am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
3:00 pm
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm
6:45 pm
7:30 pm

Court Two
Morehu40 \% Krusty's OGs
Kanhakits V Morehu45
Posse Vv Oddfellows
Sun Hawks \Y Station Choppers
Femme Fatale \Y, Orsum
Te Awamutu Masters V  Wellington Running Raptors
Morehu40 Vv Morehu45
Orsum \% Krusty's OGs
Femme Fatale V Kanhakits
Wellington Running Raptors =V Sun Hawks
Station Choppers \Y Te Awamutu Masters
Posse V Tuatara
Morehu40 \ Femme Fatale
Krusty's OGs \% Morehu45
Orsum \ Kanhakits

Please email all queries to whanganuibasketballassociations@gmail.com



mailto:whanganuibasketballassociations@gmail.com

9:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:15 am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
3:00 pm
3.45 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm
6:45 pm
7:30 pm

NZ Masters Games 2021 - Basketball Draw
Springvale Stadium, Whanganui

Sunday 7 February 2021

Court One
Re-United Vv Waihi Warriors
Masters of the Universe = V Whanau Ballers
Station United \ Cardinals
Wakatipu Stags \ Paladins Sports
Zero Hangs \ Hoop Club Kapiti
Waihi Warriors V | Masters of the Universe
Whanau Ballers V EPIC Pacers
Wakatipu Stags Vv Zero Hangs
Cardinals \% Paladins Sports
Station United \ Hoop Club Kapiti
Oddfellows Vv Tuatara
SF1 - M35+ (1st Pool A) =V SEMI M35+ (2nd Pool B)
M35+ 3rd Pool A (5/6) =V M35+ 3rd Pool B (5/6)
M35+ 4th Pool A (7/8) V. M35+ 4th Pool B (7/8)
M35+ 5th Pool A (9/10) V' M35+ 5th Pool B (9/10)

9:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:15am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
3:00 pm
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm
6:45 pm
7:30 pm

Court Two

Wellington Running
Raptors

Sun Hawks
Posse
Kanhakits
Morehu45
Orsum
Oddfellows
SF1 - M50+ (1st)
SF2 - M50+ (2nd)
Krusty's OGs
Morehu45
Kanhakits
SF2 - M35+ (1st Pool B)
SF1- W45+ (1st)

SF2- W45+ (2nd)

Please email all queries to whanganuibasketballassociations@gmail.com

\Y
\Y
\Y
\Y
\Y,
\Y
\Y
Vv
\Y
Vv
Vv
\Y
\Y
\Y
\Y,

Station Choppers
Te Awamutu Masters
Tuatara
Krusty's OGs
Femme Fatale
Morehu40
Posse
SF1 - M50+ (4th)
SF2 - M50+ (3rd)
Femme Fatale
Orsum
Morehu40
SF2 - M35+ (2nd Pool A)
SF1 - W45+ (4th)

SF2 - W45+ (3rd)


mailto:whanganuibasketballassociations@gmail.com

NZ Masters Games 2021 - Basketball Draw
Springvale Stadium, Whanganui

Monday 8 February 2021

Court One Court Two
9:00 am M35+ (Loser SF1) 3/4 V M35+ (Loser SF2) 3/4 . 9:00 am M35+ 6th Pool A \/ M45+ 3rd
10:00 am FINAL M35+ (Winner SF1)  V FINAL M35+ (Winner SF2) 10:00 am W45+ (Loser SF1) 3/4 V W45+ (Loser SF2) 3/4 .
11:00 am FINAL W45+ (Winner SF1)  V FINAL W45+ (Winner SF2) 11:00 am M50+ (Loser SF1) 3/4 |V M50+ (Loser SF2) 3/4 .
12:00 pm FINAL M45+ (1st) V FINAL M45+ (2nd) 11:00 am M45+ (Loser SF1) 3/4 V M45+ (Loser SF2) 3/4 .
1:00 pm  FINAL M50+ (Winner SF1)  V FINAL M50+ (Winner SF2)
2:00 pm PRIZE - GIVING
Gold Medal Match Silver and Bronze M .
FLOOR CONTROLLERS
Neihana Pari
+64 27 500 5653

Marie Joseph
+64 27 937 3007

Please ensure you use the NZ Covid Tracer App or complete the register on entering the Stadium.

Please email all queries to whanganuibasketballassociations@gmail.com



mailto:whanganuibasketballassociations@gmail.com

