Springvale Stadium, Whanganui

### **Teams and Grades**

WOMENS	MENS 35+ - POOL A	MENS 35+ - POOL B	MENS 45+	MENS 50+
Krusty's OGs (30+)	Cardinals	EPIC Pacers	Oddfellows	Station Choppers
Morehu40 (40+)	Hoop Club Kapiti	Masters of the Universe	Posse	Sun Hawks
Femme Fatale (45+)	Paladins Sports	Re-United	Tuatara	Te Awamutu Masters
Kanhakits (45+)	Station United	Waihi Warriors		Wellington Running Raptors
Morehu45 (45+)	Wakatipu Stags	Whanau Ballers		
Orsum (45+)	Zero Hangs			

### **Grade Format**

#### Womens

- Round Robin -(All Grades)
- Semi Final (45+ only)
- Final (45+ only)

#### Men's 50+

- Round Robin
- Semi Final
- Final

#### Mens 35+

- Pool A and Pool B (Round Robin)
- Pools Cross-Over Semi Finals
- Finals

### Mens 45+

- Round Robin x 2
- Finals

Springvale Stadium, Whanganui

# Saturday 6 February 2021

9:00 am	Court One				Court Two			
	EPIC Pacers	V	Waihi Warriors	9:00 am	Morehu40	٧	Krusty's OGs	
9:45 am	Masters of the Universe	٧	Re-United	9:45 am	Kanhakits	٧	Morehu45	
10:30 am	Hoop Club Kapiti	٧	Cardinals	10:30 am	Posse	٧	Oddfellows	
11:15 am	Paladins Sports	V	Zero Hangs	11:15 am	Sun Hawks	٧	Station Choppers	
12:00 pm	Station United	V	Wakatipu Stags	12:00 pm	Femme Fatale	٧	Orsum	
12:45 pm	Re-United	V	EPIC Pacers	12:45 pm	Te Awamutu Masters	٧	Wellington Running Raptors	
1:30 pm	Waihi Warriors	V	Whanau Ballers	1:30 pm	Morehu40	٧	Morehu45	
2:15 pm	Paladins Sports	٧	Station United	2:15 pm	Orsum	٧	Krusty's OGs	
3:00 pm	Zero Hangs	V	Cardinals	3:00 pm	Femme Fatale	٧	Kanhakits	
3:45 pm	Hoop Club Kapiti	٧	Wakatipu Stags	3:45 pm	Wellington Running Raptors	٧	Sun Hawks	
4:30 pm	Whanau Ballers	٧	Re-United	4:30 pm	Station Choppers	٧	Te Awamutu Masters	
5:15 pm	EPIC Pacers	V	Masters of the Universe	5:15 pm	Posse	٧	Tuatara	
6:00 pm	Cardinals	V	Wakatipu Stags	6:00 pm	Morehu40	٧	Femme Fatale	
6:45 pm	Hoop Club Kapiti	٧	Paladins Sports	6:45 pm	Krusty's OGs	٧	Morehu45	
7:30 pm	Zero Hangs	٧	Station United	7:30 pm	Orsum	٧	Kanhakits	
8:15 pm	Oddfellows	٧	Tuatara					

Springvale Stadium, Whanganui

# Sunday 7 February 2021

	Court One				Court Two		
9:00 am	Re-United	V	Waihi Warriors	9:00 am	Wellington Running Raptors	V	Station Choppers
9:45 am	Masters of the Universe	V	Whanau Ballers	9:45 am	Sun Hawks	V	Te Awamutu Masters
10:30 am	Station United	V	Cardinals	10:30 am	Posse	V	Tuatara
11:15 am	Wakatipu Stags	٧	Paladins Sports	11:15 am	Kanhakits	V	Krusty's OGs
12:00 pm	Zero Hangs	٧	Hoop Club Kapiti	12:00 pm	Morehu45	V	Femme Fatale
12:45 pm	Waihi Warriors	٧	Masters of the Universe	12:45 pm	Orsum	V	Morehu40
1:30 pm	Whanau Ballers	٧	EPIC Pacers	1:30 pm	Oddfellows	V	Posse
2:15 pm	Wakatipu Stags	V	Zero Hangs	2:15 pm	SF1 - M50+ (1st)	V	SF1 - M50+ (4th)
3:00 pm	Cardinals	٧	Paladins Sports	3:00 pm	SF2 - M50+ (2nd)	V	SF2 - M50+ (3rd)
3.45 pm	Station United	V	Hoop Club Kapiti	3:45 pm	Krusty's OGs	V	Femme Fatale
4:30 pm	Oddfellows	V	Tuatara	4:30 pm	Morehu45	V	Orsum
5:15 pm	SF1 - M35+ (1st Pool A)	V	SEMI M35+ (2nd Pool B)	5:15 pm	Kanhakits	V	Morehu40
6:00 pm	M35+ 3rd Pool A (5/6)	٧	M35+ 3rd Pool B (5/6)	6:00 pm	SF2 - M35+ (1st Pool B)	V	SF2 - M35+ (2nd Pool A)
6:45 pm	M35+ 4th Pool A (7/8)	٧	M35+ 4th Pool B (7/8)	6:45 pm	SF1- W45+ (1st)	٧	SF1 - W45+ (4th)
7:30 pm	M35+ 5th Pool A (9/10)	V	M35+ 5th Pool B (9/10)	7:30 pm	SF2- W45+ (2nd)	V	SF2 - W45+ (3rd)

Springvale Stadium, Whanganui

# Monday 8 February 2021

	Court One					Court Two		
9:00 am	M35+ (Loser SF1) 3/4	V	M35+ (Loser SF2) 3/4		9:00 am	M35+ 6th Pool A	V	M45+ 3rd
10:00 am	FINAL M35+ (Winner SF1)	V	FINAL M35+ (Winner SF2)		10:00 am	W45+ (Loser SF1) 3/4	٧	W45+ (Loser SF2) 3/4
11:00 am	FINAL W45+ (Winner SF1)	V	FINAL W45+ (Winner SF2)		11:00 am	M50+ (Loser SF1) 3/4	٧	M50+ (Loser SF2) 3/4
12:00 pm	FINAL M45+ (1st)	V	FINAL M45+ (2nd)		11:00 am	M45+ (Loser SF1) 3/4	٧	M45+ (Loser SF2) 3/4
1:00 pm	FINAL M50+ (Winner SF1)	V	FINAL M50+ (Winner SF2)					
2:00 pm			PR	IZE ·	- GIVING			·
			Gold Medal Match			Silver and Bronze M		

### **FLOOR CONTROLLERS**

Neihana Pari +64 27 500 5653

Marie Joseph +64 27 937 3007



Please ensure you use the NZ Covid Tracer App or complete the register on entering the Stadium.

Please email all queries to whanganuibasketballassociations@gmail.com